Ku-ring-gai High School
Schedule of Fees Year 10, 2018

-

Ku-l-:i’hé:'gci
High School

Year 10 Mandatory Subject Contributions Fee Tick
English $40 ()
Maths $45 ()
Science $50 ( )
History $30 ()
Geography $30 ()
PDHPE $40 ( )
*TEP - Fee dependant on elective choice TBA ()
Sub total 1 $205

Please indicate with tick in (

) the payments you wish to
Year 10 Elective subjects make.
Commerce $40 ()
Design and Technology $80 ( )
Drama $50 ()
Food Technology $80 () * Excursions may occur
Industrial Technology - Multimedia $50 () during the year which will be
Industrial Technology - Timber $80 () invoiced to individual
Information Software Technology $50 ( ) students.
Music $65 ( )
PASS $50 ( )
Textiles Technology $60 ()
Visual Arts $60 - *TEP- fee TBA, required for

selected subject
General Contributions
Student Diary - all students receive a diary $15 ( )
Carnival Levy- Transport & Admission to sports carnivals $30 ()
Student Technology $60 ()
P & C Contribution (per family) $150 ()
School Contribution $160 ()
Sub total 2 $415
TOTAL B

Should you require any assistance in relation to these financial matters please contact the School Administrative Manager on (02)
9144-3477.




